

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	ENGINEER ESTIMATE		ASFCME LOCAL 1600 / 1799		GOYETTE MECHANICAL ¹		ZITO CONSTRUCTION		LA CONSTRUCTION		MARTHA BROWN	
			UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
M.1	Mobilization / Demobilization	1 LS	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 78,948.00	\$ 78,948.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
R.1	Asphalt Roadway, Major Roads	6,600 SF	\$ 12.00	\$ 79,200.00	\$ 16.39	\$ 108,174.00	\$ 18.73	\$ 123,618.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 264,000.00	\$ 35.97	\$ 237,402.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 297,000.00
R.2	Asphalt Roadway, Local Roads	34,700 SF	\$ 9.50	\$ 329,650.00	\$ 13.11	\$ 454,917.00	\$ 15.88	\$ 551,036.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 694,000.00	\$ 29.14	\$ 1,011,158.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 1,110,400.00
R.3	Concrete Roadway, State Highways	400 SF	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 21.63	\$ 8,652.00	\$ 17.40	\$ 6,960.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 21.72	\$ 8,688.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 32,000.00
R.4	Concrete Roadway, Major Roads	1,200 SF	\$ 11.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 21.63	\$ 25,956.00	\$ 17.40	\$ 20,880.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 20.97	\$ 25,164.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 96,000.00
R.5	Concrete Roadway, Local Roads	6,200 SF	\$ 9.00	\$ 55,800.00	\$ 17.30	\$ 107,260.00	\$ 15.82	\$ 98,084.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 198,400.00	\$ 16.60	\$ 102,920.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 434,000.00
R.6	Asphalt Driveway	2,900 SF	\$ 9.50	\$ 27,550.00	\$ 13.11	\$ 38,019.00	\$ 14.25	\$ 41,325.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 66,700.00	\$ 29.16	\$ 84,564.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 87,000.00
R.7	Concrete Driveway	2,900 SF	\$ 9.00	\$ 26,100.00	\$ 4.88	\$ 14,152.00	\$ 13.14	\$ 38,106.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 78,300.00	\$ 22.44	\$ 65,076.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 58,000.00
R.8	Curb and Gutter	4,100 LF	\$ 58.00	\$ 237,800.00	\$ 37.73	\$ 154,693.00	\$ 56.43	\$ 231,363.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 266,500.00	\$ 47.89	\$ 196,349.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 205,000.00
R.9	Concrete Sidewalk	19,200 SF	\$ 10.50	\$ 201,600.00	\$ 4.88	\$ 93,696.00	\$ 14.25	\$ 273,600.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 364,800.00	\$ 12.19	\$ 234,048.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 307,200.00
R.10	Greenbelt and Lawn Area	32,700 SF	\$ 2.75	\$ 89,925.00	\$ 0.73	\$ 23,871.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 98,100.00	\$ 1.85	\$ 60,495.00	\$ 6.29	\$ 205,683.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 81,750.00
				\$ 1,066,825.00		\$ 1,029,390.00		\$ 1,483,072.00		\$ 2,087,195.00		\$ 2,250,000.00		\$ 2,710,850.00

¹ Bid Items R.1, R.2 and R.9 do not tabulate correctly. Values shown in the table are reflective of the Unit Price bid * Bid quantity.